
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Abbasi Ahmed Rivus LLC ahmed@rivusllc.com 4105301355 4105301355

Civil/Environmental 

Engineering, Management 

and Technology MBE
2 Adams Donna AtkinsRealis Donna.adams@atkinsrealis.com 7139075574 739075574 AEC None

3 Ade Deborah

Dossier Analysis & 

Solution, LLC info@dossieranalysis.com 469-327-6586 Data Analysis
4 Adelaye Deborah Ivy Gaxe, LLC dadeloye@ivygaze.com 680-250-0650 682-222-6863 Janitorial Services

5 Aguilar Steve VSC steveaguilar@vscfire.com 817-754-4242 817-528-1464 Fire, Security

6 Ahlfinger Noni CoWorx Staffing LLC noni.ahlfinger@coworxstaffing.com 8179195389 8179195389

temporary staffing, direct 

hire staffing, onsite staffing 

services, Recruitment 

Process Outsourcing, HR 

consulting WBE
7 Ahmed Kashif First Citizens Bank Kashif.Ahmed@firstcitizens.com 214301103 3146160817 Retail banking None

8 Akarichi Chiazo

Olariche construction 

services ocs@contractor.net 9142552654 9142552654

Concrete, sidewalks 

driveways, retaining walls. 

We do almost Everything 

concrete MBE, DBE, WBE

9 Alaadin Adam The Confidence Group

adam.alaadin@theconfidencegroup.co

m 6029071321 6029071321 Highway Stripping

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

10 Albanna Renea Parks Residential renea.albanna@rcmi.com

469-754-3766 Ext. 

201 Hotels/ Corporate Living

11 Allen Delaina

Recruiting Source 

International dcallen@recruiting-source.com 2812771411 7132778950

Full service work force 

solutions firm. Executive 

search, direct hire, contract 

and temporary staffing. MBE, DBE, WBE

12 Alvarez Lisa

Joyce Florist of Dallas, 

Inc. JOYCEFLORIST@AOL.COM 2149421776 2147283067

Florist - Corporate events, 

celebrations, retirements, 

bereavement etc. MBE, DBE, WBE
13 Amir Mamoona Callmasters Inc mamir@callmasters.us +1 (940) 641-8753 +1 (940) 641-8753 IT reseller WBE

14 Anderson Jason

Park Construction and 

Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698

Concrete, General 

Contracting, Manufacturing, 

Security Services, 

Remodeling MBE

15 Bailey Kevin

HWB COMMERCIAL 

CLEANING SERVICES kbailey@hwbcleaning.com 2145925605

Janitorial, Cleaning, Floor 

Stripping and Waxing etc. MBE, WBE

16 Barnes Isaac The Confidence Group ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 4695854248 Highway Stripping

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)
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17 Barnes Island The Confidence Group islandb@the confidencegroup.com 469-261-5238

18 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071

Risk Management, 

Insurance, Surety Bonding N/A

19 Bass Hector ROAD Solutions wbass@roadsol.com 214-552-4278

Traffic Signal, Hwy. 

Illumination

20 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds 

and Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 2149576808 2149576808 SURETY AND INSURANCE None

21 Bollempalli Usha INGRAIN SYSTEMS INC usha@ingrain.us 5103042258 5103042258 Information technology WBE

22 Brumley Kendell

Midtown Personnel, 

Inc., dba The Midtown 

Group kendell@themidtowngroup.com 2144544642

Temporary and Permanent 

Staffing Solutions WBE

23 Canady Chris Summus Industries, Inc chris.canady@summusindustries.com 2142544433 2145925825

IT Procurement for 

hardware, software, and 

professional services - data 

center & client MBE

24 Carr Heather ThreePDS Heather@threepds.com 214-764-5451 214-764-5451

Recruiting, Staffing, & 

Consulting MBE

25 Carter Jerome Pirtek DeSoto Jerome@pirtekdesoto.com 6823487999 6827306568

Hydraullic and Industrial 

hose Mobile service

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

26 Catana Elday

HAWKATANA 

CONCRETE eldayrojas@gmail.com 2147667483 2147667483

Concrete,parking 

lots,commercial & 

residential, sidewalks, 

retaining walls,slab,pier & 

beam foundation, etc.. N/A
27 Chaudhuri Sonali Signarama sonali@signarama-plano.com 214-473-8179 214-940-7884 Sign Shop
28 Childers Phillip US Energy CChilders@us-energy.com 817-239-9973

29 Childers Phillip

U.S. Energy a Company 

of U.S. Venture, Inc. CChilders@us-energy.com 8172399973 8172399973

Fuels (gas & diesel 

renewable fuels, bio diesel 

three terminals in DFW, 

lubricants, oils, greases, EV 

charging vaults, and much 

more None
30 Cho Jessica Nexien Inc jessica.c@nexien.com 945-942-6242 Staffing and IT solutions DBE

31 Cline Nancy Carrollton, TX nancy.s.cline1@gmail.com 9728984668 9728984668

Civil engineering design, 

program management SBA (8a), WBE

32 Colon Charlie

Protective Resolution 

LLC Ccolon@protectiveresolution.com 3864900443 3864900443 Traffic control services DBE, WBE
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33 Cooper Michele Foster CM Group mcooper@fostercmgroup.com 214-746-5004 469-777-1495 CM PM
34 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 certification agency N/A
35 Dillon Dan Strackhouse Media dan@bulletproofind.com 469-243-3947 CCTV WBE
36 Distelzweig Michael Regions Bank michael.distelzweig@regions.com 614-783-7797 Financial Services N/A

37 Dombrowski Elizabeth Ampcus elizabeth_dombrowski16@yahoo.com n/a 214-766-2511

IT Services & Solutions, 

Digital Transformation, 

Cybersecurity MBE, WBE

38 Echeverria Henry

Harris Miller Miller & 

Hanson Inc. (HMMH) hecheverria@hmmh.com 7143139970

Transportation planning 

including noise and vibration 

control, air quality analysis, 

airport and airspace 

planning, and sustainable 

energy solutions. DBE, WBE

39 Faraj Fadi

TexTerra Engineering 

LLC ffaraj@texterra-eng.com 2146780022

Geotechnical and 

Construction Materials 

Testing MBE, DBE

40 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 214-546-7721

ABL, AR Financing, 

Equipment Financing N/A

41 Florez Julio RHCA julio@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 214-476-4477 Contractor Association

42 Fowler Emily CoWorx emily.fowler@coworxstaffing.com 817.581.0091 682-203-1426

Temporary, direct hire and 

RPO staffing WBE

43 Garcia Elsa

Conquer Employment 

(Recruitment & 

Staffing Service elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 6822766604

Full-service recruiting, 

staffing and temp agency 

(temp, temp to hire & direct 

hire). We offer drug 

screening; background 

check & payroll needs. N/A

44 Hall Cherry LunaRise Restorations Info@lunarisehome.com 5412824533 Construction MBE, WBE
45 Haney Harry k&k systems inc harry.haney@k-ksystems.com 6627911779 6627911779 Traffic safety equipment MBE
46 Herman Ken Sky Eyes ken@sky-eyes.com 9729301444 Aerial Marketing N/A
47 Hernandez Anthony A&E Sealing Texas aesealingtexas@gmail.com 214-303-7024

48 Holt Victoria KV7 RESOURCES LLC Victoria.holt@kv7resourcesllc.com 2144271008 2144779911

Equipment, office 

supplies,filters, office 

support None

49 Holt Kevin KV7 RESOURCES LLC Kevin.holt@kv7resourcesllc.com 2144271008 4699393777

Equipment, Filters, Office 

Supplies, office support N/A
50 Holtwick Ryan W3Global ryan.holtwick@w3global.com (469) 453-5489 (573) 673-9260 Staffing MBE, WBE
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51 Humble David

National Vanguard 

Consortium dhumble1@outlook.com 2766148446

Fuel, Medical Supplies and 

Computers MBE, DBE
52 Humphrey Jr Walter Cyclone Trucking committedwh@yahoo.com 2144993811 4695561841 Cement and pump trucks None
53 Igodan Yvonne Paylocity Yigodan@paylocity.com 2816908532 PAYROLL - HCM SERVICES None
54 Jones Donald Link Staffing Services djones@linkstaffing.com 972-256-4104 Staffing

55 Jyles Toyia JIFE Luxury Car Service Info@jifeluxurycarservice.com 9729716399 9729716394

Luxury Transportation 

Company; offering services 

sending from Airport 

transfers, executive and 

corporate transportation, 

Medical, and special events. MBE, DBE
56 Knightly Davis E2 Lighting Davis.e2lightingusa@gmail.com 6823860012 Lighting SBA (8a)
57 Kwong Michael E2Lighting mike@e2lightingusa.com 469-456-9399 415-653-6198 LED Lighting Specialist

58 Lamsal Bishwas

UpSela Talent 

Solutions Inc.

bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolutions.c

om 469 961 7014 Staffing and IT Consulting DBE, WBE

59 Lee Venice

Dream Builder 

Financial venice.lee.financial@gmail.com 4693604446 4693604446 Financial Service None

60 Malik Sunny Regions Bank Sunny.Malik@regions.com 4696822534 Full Financial Services Suite N/A

61 Marsh Carrie CFJ Manufacturing cmarsh@cfjmfg.com 8173783509 6822668233

Corporate Uniform 

Programs, Branded 

Merchandise, Employee 

Rewards and Recognition 

Programs, Base 

Manufacturing WBE

62 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179

Architectural Coatings, 

Traffic Marketing Solutions, 

Caulks and Adhesives and 

Preventative and Marine 

Coatings N/A
63 McDaniel Stephen Slate Roofing stephen@buildslate.com Roofing

64 Mirza Hassan Ampcus Inc. hassan.mirza@ampcus.com 347-876-8309 347-876-8309

Information Technology, 

Cybersecurity, Risk 

Management and Staff 

Augmentation MBE, WBE
65 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank Mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3400 414-308-4501 Business Lending N/A

Page 4 of 6

mailto:djones@linkstaffing.com
mailto:mike@e2lightingusa.com
mailto:stephen@buildslate.com


No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

Business Chat, 06.11.2024: Attendee List

66 Mujeznovic Faruk Link Staffing Services faruk@linkstaffing.com 713-784-4400 713-560-1134

Professional Placement / 

Direct Hire / Temp - Hire MBE, WBE
67 Naseer Fizzah Callmasters Inc Info@callmasters.us +1 (940) 641-8753 +1 (940) 641-8753 IT reseller WBE

68 NEALEY ROBERT HY END INC ROBERT@HYENDPUMPTRUCK.COM 2148545164 2148545164

CONCRETE PAVING, 

POURING MBE

69 Newton Chris TEKsystems chnewton@teksystems.com 3147804018

Information Technology 

Staffing/Services N/A

70 Noone Madhu V2soft Inc Mnoone@v2soft.com 8018227273 IT services and IT consulting MBE

71 Norwood John

Recruiting Source 

International LLC jnorwood@recruiting-source.com 2814551411

Staff Augmentation, IT 

Project Management, Perm 

and Temp placements MBE, DBE, WBE

72 Peters Carly

Impact Staffing 

International carly.peters@impactstaffingintl.com 972-573-1985 903-818-3629

Staffing, consulting, 

recruiting, managed 

services, payroll services, 

temp labor, contingent 

labor, executive search, 

contractors, staff aug, SOW WBE

73 Pettiford Nathaniel

Lineage Legacy 

Partners npettiford@llpre.com 469-404-8865 Real Estate Investments
74 Philipose Julie ThreePDS julie@threepds.com 972-777-4430 Recruiting

75 Pinenti Kame Smilesys kpinenti@smilesysap.com 4083945646 4083945646

IT staffing, Non IT staffing, 

hardware and other 

material sales MBE, WBE

76 Pope Marty TGW Land Service Marty.pope@icloud.com 9034866400 5803675031

ROW Clearing and Grubbing, 

Mulching None
77 Prince Nichole Parks Residential nichole.prince@rcmi.com 720-495-8588 Hotels/ Corporate Living

78 Redmon Abby IOS Acquisitions LLC aredmon@iosstaffing.com 2145515991 2145515991 Full Service Staffing Agency N/A
79 Rodriguez Eva RHCA eva@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 972-786-0910 Contractor Association

80 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regionis.com 214-563-9454 214-563-9454

Super regional bank that 

offers the full spectrum of 

banking products and 

services. SBA approved 

lender. None

81 Saenz Denise

Triple A Barricades y 

mas Tripleabarricadesymas@gmail.com 2146829187 6823204290 Traffic control services N/A
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82 Saenz Alexander

Triple A Barricades y 

mas Tripleabarricadesymas@gmail.com 6823204290

Traffic control services & 

Guardrail installation N/A
83 Smith Gerald Populus Group LLC gersmith@populusgroup.com 678-358-8550 678-358-8550 IT Staffing and services MBE

84 Smith Terry The Confidence Group terrysmith@theconfidencegroup.com 4698645917 Highway Striping

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

85 Smith Jackson Karen

KMS and Associates, 

LLC karen@kmsandassociates.com 2149296487 2149296487

Content Writing 

(Technical/Business) & 

Training MBE, WBE
86 Spence Erin CFJ Manufacturing espence@cfjmfg.com 817-378-3406 Promotional Items

87 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media sarahstrackhouse@gmail.com 9084320385

Media - Videography, 

Photography, Social Media, 

AV Event Equipment & 

Services, Media Training WBE
88 Tang Fred WFG fredtang@hotmail.com 5125669919 Financial Advisory N/A
89 Thomas Jacob TollSpot Jacob@tollspot.com 2148361840 Software & AI DBE

90 Washington Joshua RBCA Jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Contractor Association

91 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial Shawn.Whitlock@ifinancial.com 469‑301‑2890   972.439.7539 Banking Services

92 Wise Michael Voluble Systems, LLC michael@volublesystems.com 2146219478 2146219478

professional services 

company that provides 

strategy, custom 

information technology, 

information security, 

consulting, digital, 

technology, operations

MBE, SBA (8a), 

WBE

93 Wolfe Charles

Hanes Geo 

Components charles.wolfe@hanescompanies.com 9794856135 9794856135

Vendor specializing in 

erosion control products, 

construction fabrics, Geo 

grid, and underdrain pipe. N/A

94 Wong Davis First United Bank davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 2142847619 2142847619

Commercial loan, SBA, 

Deposit financial services None

95 Woods Terry

Sriven Systems / North 

Point Corp terry@srivensys.com 817-409-6961 972-672-3990

Technical & Business 

Professional Services MBE
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